This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

trademarks of JDS Uniphase Corporation. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders. ©2007 JDS Uniphase
Corporation. All rights reserved. 30137330  501  0707    FST2000.DS.ACC.TM.AE
Ordering information
Part number Description
2000-V6 Display mainframe
2000-V6-ND Non-display mainframe
2000-GUI Remote GUI
2000-WEB Web browser
2000-VT100 VT100 emulation
2000-BT-MODEM Bluetooth™ wireless PCMCIA card
2000-LAN 10/100 BaseT PCMCIA card
2000-WLAN 802.11 wireless LAN PCMCIA card
2000-ANLG-MODEM Analog dial-up PCMCIA modem
2000-USB-PRINTER USB printer
PR-40B Serial printer
2000-HEADSET 2.5 mm headset
Note 1: The 2000-V6 includes a color display, kickstand, soft carrying case, power adapter/charger, Y-cable (that provides
USB-compatible and RS-232 connector) and a printer cable.  An application module must be ordered along with the
FST-2000 Version 6 UIM, unless ordering an upgrade for existing modules in the field.
Note 2: Other options and accessories are available. Please call your local sales office or our Customer Care